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Land Ownership

Ownership
USFS
BLM
State
Private Industrial
Private Non-Industrial
Misc. (Finley Wildlife Refuge
and Rock Creek Watershed)

Ownership Area (acres) % of Total Area
USFS
BLM
State
Private Industrial

Misc.

100,630
82,420
115,040
584,530

1,174,350
78,250

5
4
5
27
55
4

Private Non-Industrial
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